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92. Luzerner Kantonales
Schwingfest Rothenburg
13.-15. Mai 2011

Schlussrangliste

& s ..
CHF 2.- é‘éﬁiﬁ”fgfe'fé‘é‘iﬁfﬁf
1 S Bless Michael S *** Gais (NOS) ++—+++ 58.75
2 Banz Ueli S *** Hasle (ISV) —-+++0+ 57.50
3a Stadelmann Ruedi T *** Daiwil (ISV) —++—++ 57.25
b Odermatt Sepp S * Oberdorf (ISV) ——++++
c Gloggner Philipp S ** Ruswil (ISV) ++-+-+
4 a Zimmermann Martin S **  Ennetblrgen (ISV) ——++++ 57.00
b Schurtenberger Sven S **  Nottwil (ISV) +—t+—++
Cc Muff Armin S ** Hellbuhl (ISV) —++—++
d Dober Bruno T *** Wolfhausen (ISV) F++——+
e Vogel Urs S ** Ruswil (ISV) +O++-+
f Studer Benno S *** Schupfheim (ISV) O++—++
g Hofstetter Matthias S Schachen (ISV) -++0++ Neukranzer
h Zwyer Michael S Luthern (ISV) ++0+0+ Neukranzer
i Koch Martin S *** Schlierbach (ISV) 00++++
] Emmenegger Samuel S* Hasle (ISV) ++0+0+
5a Suppiger Werner T * Willisau (ISV) —++—++ 56.75
b Hodel Meinrad S * Schotz (ISV) —++—++
c Kuster Marcel S ** Altstatten (NOS) O++—++
d Koch Fabian S Fontannen (ISV) +-0+++ Neukranzer
e Suppiger René S * Mauensee (ISV) +0+0++
f Egli Pirmin S * Steinhuserberg (ISV)  ——++-+
6a S Scheidegger Philipp S * Roggliswil (ISV) -++0+0 56.50
b Betschart Rainer S ** Walchwil (ISV) —++-++
c Mathis Marcel S * Baren (ISV) —++0++
d Muff André S Rain (ISV) ++0+0+ Neukranzer
e Schnider Hans-Peter T Rothenburg (ISV) ++——4- Neukranzer
f Fankhauser Erich S ** Hasle (ISV) +-+——+
g Britschgi Melk S ** Stalden (ISV) ——+++-
h Schopfer Thomas S Marbach (ISV) ++-0+- Neukranzer
i Muller Alain S *** Ebersecken (ISV) +O0+—+-
] Koch Roger S Entlebuch (ISV) ++-0+- Neukranzer
ohne Kranz
7a Gloggner Hansjérg S * Ruswil (ISV) +O+++- 56.25
b Deck Karl S Seewen (ISV) O++0++
C Stadelmann Pius S * Marbach (ISV) —0—+++
d Fankhauser Reto S 94 Hasle (ISV) +-0+-+
e Fankhauser Beat S Hasle (ISV) +-0+-+
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8 a Haas Andreas S, S Obernau (ISV) ———t+++ 56.00
b Krummenacher Daniel S, {Hasle (ISV) -+0+-+
Cc Bernet Jonas T, T ** Willisau (ISV) +——++40
d Arnold Thomas S, S *** Buttisholz (ISV) -—+++0
e Imboden Roger S, S * Geiss (ISV) -+0++0
f Dober Adrian S,S* Rain (ISV) +0+-+0
g Fink Bruno S, S Sorenberg (ISV) ++0+00

9a Widmer Adrian S, S Ruswil (ISV) +-—+0+ 55.75
b Stadelmann Ron S, S Romoos (ISV) —++0-+
c Stadelmann René S, S *** Romoos (ISV) ——++0+
d Schuler Bruno S, S Brunnen (ISV) +-0++-
e Reber Martin S, S Escholzmatt (ISV) -+0+-+
f Zwyer Fabian S, S Luthern (ISV) +0+0-+
g Schmidiger Marco S, S  Wolhusen (ISV) +-0+0+
h Scherer Adrian S, S Schachen (ISV) O+-+0+
i Barmettler Peter S, S Ennetbirgen (ISV) -+00++
j Portmann Stefan S, S Flthli (ISV) +++000
k Kammermann Dominik S, Rothenburg (ISV) ++0+00
I Egli Manuel S, S Steinhuserberg (ISV)  ++00+0
m BrunJonasS,S* Entlebuch (ISV) -

10 a Koch Stefan S, S Schwarzenberg (ISV) ++-0+- 55.50
b Bachmann Roger T, T Werthenstein (ISV) -—+++0
c Spichtig Michael S, S Neuenkirch (ISV) +0-++40
d Jannlvan T, T ** Berneck (NOS) O++0+-
e Hofstetter René S, S Entlebuch (ISV) +-0++40
f Fellmann Roman S, S Winikon (ISV) O+-0++
g Felder Seppi S, S Entlebuch (ISV) ++0+0-
h Brun Christian S, S Schwarzenberg (ISV) -+0++0
i Koch Christian S, S * Geuensee (ISV) 00++0+
] Reber Samuel S 94,S  Schupfheim (ISV) Fo———+
11 a Muller Toni S,S* Entlebuch (ISV) —+-+0+ 55.25

b Zimmermann Fredy S, S * Neudorf (ISV) O-+++0
c Wicki Patrick T, T Wolhusen (ISV) +-0+0+
d Koller Martin S, S * Gais (NOS) O-+0++
e Erni Thomas S, S Ruswil (ISV) O-+++0
f Emmenegger Michael S, $Neuenkirch (ISV) -+0+0+
g Woodtli Reto S, S Wauwil (ISV) ++0+00
h Ulrich Martin S, S Zug (ISV) O+0+0+
i Rothlin Erwin S, S * Klssnacht (ISV) 00+++0
] Loosli Philipp S, S Hergiswil (ISV) 0+0+0+
k Indergand Armin S, S Erstfeld (ISV) ++00+0
I Imfeld David S , S Sursee (ISV) 0+00++
m Gasser Peter S, S Sarnen (ISV) +00++0
n Fassler Dominik T 94, T Ebikon (ISV) +00++0
o] Egli Damian S 95, S Wolhusen (ISV) 0+++00
p Amrein Thomas S, S Ballwil (ISV) ++000+
q Achermann Simon T 95, T Willisau (ISV) ++000+
r LaimbacherIlvo S, S**  Brunnen (ISV) ——++-=
S Scheidegger Roger S, S * Pfaffnau (ISV) -O+—+-
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Scharli Peter S, S * Wolhusen (ISV)
Rothenfluh Patrick S,S  Rain (ISV)
Stadelmann Simon S, S Altbiron (ISV)
Scheuber Stefan S, S Hohenrain (ISV)
Hodler Mathias T, S Obernau (ISV)
Suppiger Martin T, T * Willisau (ISV)
Bernet Christoph T, T*  Alberswil (ISV)
Zurfluh Markus S, S * Altdorf (ISV)
Schopfer Andreas S,S  Marbach (ISV)
Scharli Lukas S, S ** Entlebuch (ISV)

Moos Christoph S, S Zugerberg (ISV)
Kammermann Thomas S, Rothenburg (ISV)
Thalmann Reto S, S Romoos (ISV)
SchéarliReto S 93, S Langnau (ISV)
Scharli Pius S, S* Wolhusen (ISV)
Meier Armin S, S Wilihof (ISV)

Kammermann Christoph S Rothenburg (ISV)
Zwyssig Thomas S 94, S Neuenkirch (ISV)

Wyrsch Marco S, S Attinghausen (ISV)
Schnider Markus S, S Escholzmatt (ISV)
Muff Beat T, T Rain (ISV)

Bucher Roland S, S Finstersee (ISV)
Balmer Patrick S, S Inwil (ISV)

VogelRemo S 94, S Hasle (ISV)
Emmenegger Roger S, S Sdrenberg (ISV)
Bienz Christian S 94,S Wolhusen (ISV)
Bachmann Adrian S, S  Schwarzenberg (ISV)
Anderhub Thomas S 94, {Rain (ISV)

Battig Martin S, S Kleinwangen (ISV)
Wicki Markus S, S Werthenstein (ISV)
Loosli Thomas T, T Neuenkirch (ISV)
Ineichen Stefan T, T Ebikon (ISV)
Thalmann Thomas S 95, S Wolhusen (ISV)
Niederberger Markus S, S Alpnach (ISV)

Graber Michael S, S Schotz (ISV)
Gerber Peter S, S Willisau (ISV)
Furrer Alain T, T Oberkirch (ISV)

Amgarten Roman S, S* Lungern (ISV)
Achermann Elmar T 95, T Wolhusen (ISV)
Tanner Philipp S, T Hofstatt (ISV)
Fischer Tobias S 94,S Malters (ISV)
Emmenegger Christoph T, Neuenkirch (ISV)
Petermann Markus S 95, S Hofstatt (ISV)
Kreienbihl Albert S, S Grosswangen (ISV)

Widmer Dominik S, S Rain (ISV)

Vestner Bruno T, T * Speicherschwandi (NOS
Stocker Valentin S, S Eschenbach (ISV)
Gerber Daniel S, S Willisau (ISV)

Gisler Ruedi S, S Gunzwil (ISV)

-0-++0
+=++00
0++00+
+0+0+0
+00++0
g
-O++--
-0-++0
+-0+--
+0+---
-—+0+-
—+==0+
+0-0+~-
+-0+0-
O-++0-
-+0-0+
-0++00
++00--
+-0+0-
+-+0-0
+-+0-0
O—+0+-
++0-0-
+-+000
+00-+0
0+-0+0
+-0+00
—-+000+
00+00+
+0-0-+
-=++00
+-0+-0
0-+0+0
0-0++0
+-0+00
+0+00-
-+000+
O-++00
00++0-
++0000
00+0+0
0++000
0++00-
+00+-0
+00+00
00+00+
0++000
0++000
+0-0-0

Luzerner Kanro/nal -
Schwingerverband

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25

54.00
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SidlerKuno S, S
Hdrlimann Adrian S, S
Brindler Martin S, S
Mdaller Michael S95, S
Martin Robin S95, S
Ottiger Lukas S 95, S
Dissler Philipp S, S
Marti Lukas T, T
Fallegger Joel S 94, S
BieriElias T, T

Koch Silvan S, S
Eiholzer Roy S 95, S
Bernet Patrick S, S
Bussmann Martin T, T
Schmid Thomas S 94, S
Gisler Stefan S, S
Mdaller Louis S, S

Gisler Simon S, S
Scherer Pius S, S
Ziegler Manuel S, S
Ulrich Stefan S, S
Stadelmann Thomas T, T
Scheuber Michael S, S
Muller Roger T95, T
Gisler Pirmin S, S *
Burkart Sandro S 95, S
Anderhub Michael S, S
Wisler Marco S 95, S
Widmer Benjamin T95, T
Senn Pirmin S 95, S
Hunkeler Silvio S, S
Erni Martin S, S

Elmiger Andreas S 95, S
Briker Michi S, S *

Bitzi Mathias S 95, S
Zgraggen Fabian S, S
Wicki Jonas S 94, S
Tanner Manuel S, S
Mduller Severin S95, S
Infanger Andreas S, S
Heller Max S 94 , S
BurriUeli S, S

Brun Martin T, S
Bolzern Fabian S, S
Birrer Alain S 95, S
Binder Michael S, S
Odermatt BeatS , S
Bucher Thomas S 94, S
Hofstetter Manuel S, S *

Schlussrangliste

CHF 2.-

Kleinwangen (ISV)
Walchwil (ISV)
Root (ISV)
Triengen (ISV)
Sigigen (ISV)
Rothenburg (ISV)
Wolhusen (ISV)
Ebikon (ISV)
Sursee (ISV)
Oberkirch (ISV)
Schwarzenberg (ISV)
Geiss (ISV)
Menznau (ISV)
Fenkrieden (ISV)
Flthli (ISV)
Gunzwil (ISV)
Neuenkirch (ISV)
Schattdorf (ISV)
Escholzmatt (ISV)
Hitzkirch (ISV)
Triengen (ISV)
Daiwil (ISV)
Rothenburg (ISV)
Wolhusen (ISV)
Burglen (ISV)
Richenthal (ISV)
Rain (ISV)
Menznau (ISV)
Daiwil (ISV)
Gelfingen (ISV)
Berominster (ISV)
Ebersecken (ISV)
Hohenrain (ISV)
Sisikon (ISV)
Schwarzenberg (ISV)
Hohenrain (ISV)
Menzberg (ISV)
Schenkon (ISV)
Schlossrued (ISV)
Luzern (ISV)
Daiwil (ISV)
Blatten (ISV)
Schwarzenberg (ISV)
Eigenthal (ISV)
Altishofen (ISV)
Hitzkirch (ISV)
Ennetblrgen (ISV)
Schachen (ISV)
Gais (NOS)

00++00
+0+000
0++000
__+O__
--+--0
+0+000
-0-+0-
0-0+--
-+0-00
+-000-
+00-00
0-+0-0
-00+-0
0+0-00
-0-+00
0-+000
000+00
0+0+
00—+
-+00
0-+0
+-00
-+00
0-+0
O0+-0
-+00
-+00
+000
00+0
000+
000+
000+
00+0
000+
000+
+000
000+
00+0
0+00
000+
00+0
00+0
0+00
+000
0+00
00+0

53.75

53.50

53.25

53.00

52.75

36.50
36.25
35.50

35.25

35.00

34.75

Luzerner Kanro/nal -
Schwingerverband

Unfall
Unfall
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
Unfall
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LLA
N.LA
N.LA
N.LLA
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Halter Markus S, S *

Schlussrangliste
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Sarnen (ISV)

Portmann Thomas S 95, S Sigigen (ISV)

Lotscher Martin S 94 , S
Ziegler Dominik S95, S
Griter Patrick T 94, T
Gisler Christoph S 95, S
Battig Peter S, S

Peter Sebastian S 94, S
Stadler Martin S, S
RastJan S, S

Maeder Urs 95, S

Kaiser Reto S 94, S
FelberUrs T, T
Zgraggen Peter S 94, S
Portmann Josef S,S*

Sursee (ISV)
Hitzkirch (ISV)
Zell (ISV)
Gunzwil (ISV)
Kleinwangen (ISV)
Hergiswil (ISV)
Sursee (ISV)
Rain (ISV)
Oberkirch (ISV)
Rain (ISV)
Hergiswil (ISV)
Hohenrain (ISV)
Wiggen (ISV)

-0-0
00-0
-000
0000
000-
000-
0-00
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

% 4

Luzerner Kantonal-
Schwingerverband

N.LA
34.50 N.LLA
Unfall

N.ILLA
34.25 N.lLA
N.ILLA

N.LA

N.ILLA
34.00 N.LLA
N.ILLA

N.LA

N.ILA

26.25 Unfall
17.00 Unfall
8.75 Unfall



